

LEAGUE OF WOMEN VOTERS OF WARREN COUNTY



Please join the
Warren County League of Women Voters
for the 2021 Annual Meeting
on Thursday, June 3, 2021, at 5:30 PM,
at the Conewango Club,
201 Market Street, Warren, PA 16365.

Social time at 5:30 PM

Order dinner selection from the menu at 6 PM

Lisa Rivett, Warren County Director of Elections, and Krystal Ransom

will present information on stopping "Voter Suppression."

Dinner shall be served at approximately 6:30 PM.

Brief business meeting to follow.

Please RSVP by Tuesday, June 1, 2021, by emailing lwvwc@yahoo.com

Warren County League of Women Voters Mission Statement
The League of Women Voters, a nonpartisan political organization,
encourages informed and active participation in government, works to
increase understanding of major public policy issues, and influences
public policy through education and advocacy.

Since 1962, members of the Warren County League of Women Voters have been working to educate voters through study groups, presentations, and candidate forums.